DRAFI			DANMAR LINES		
for combined transport or port to port shipment		Registered Office: Danmar Lines Ltd, P.O. Box 2680, 4002 Basel (Switzerland)			
Shipper		Document No.	B.L. No.		
HUNAN GL TECHNOLOGY CO LTD NO 318 WANJIALI ROAD,YUHUA DISTRICT CHANGSHA 410007 CHINA		S1900475176 / C19 Reference No.	S1900475176 / C19 20 CSX/ 47 Reference No.		
Consignee (not negotiable unless consigned "to d	order", to the order of a named person, or "to bearer")	Forwarding agent - reference DHL GLOBAL FORWARDING (CHING BRANCH. RM 1106, NO 456 WU CYBER TIMES	NA) CO., LTD. CHANGS		
17 m		CHANGSHA 410011 CHINA TEL: +86 731 8458 5530			
Notify		RECEIVED by the Carrier from the Shipper in the total number or quantity of containers on "Number and kind of packages: description AND CONDITIONS ON THE REVERSE HERE port of loading, whichever is applicable, to an accepting this Bill of Lading, the Merchar agrees to all its terms, conditions and exception that the terms and in WITNESS WHEREOF the number of origing signed, one of which being accomplished the tocheck that any document which the Mercharter complies with this duty, it will be en	or other packages or units indica of goods" subject to all the tern COF ("TERMS AND CONDITIONS the port of discharge or the placa it (as defined in the Terms and C potions whether printed, stamped Conditions). nal Bills of Lading stated below he others to stand void. The Carr thant surrenders as a bill of ladin titled to deliver the Goods again titled to deliver the Goods again.	ted in the field below entitled shereof (INCLUDING THE TERMS ")) from the place of receipt or the e of delivery, whichever is applicabl conditions) expressly accepts and or written, or otherwise incorporate all of this tenor and date has been ier accepts a duty of reasonable ca ug is genuine and original. If the st what it reasonably believes to be	
Vessel	Voyage No.	Lading is marked "Express Sea Waybill" (in Conditions to this "Bill of Lading" shall be o	genuine and original bill of lading, such delivery discharging the Carrier's delivery obligations. Where this Bill o Lading is marked "Express Sea Waybill" (in which oase all references in this document and the Terms and Conditions to this "Bill of Lading" shall be deemed to refer to this "Express Sea Waybill"), delivery may be made		
MOL GARLAND	208w	(after payment of any outstanding Freight) a upon proof of identity. Such delivery shall o	at the sole discretion of the Carri	er, to the nominated person only	
Place of receipt	Port of loading	For the release of goods a	apply to:		
NINGBO, CHINA	NINGBO, CHINA	DHL DANZAS AIR & OCEAN - JORDAN P.O.BOX 910 603 AMMAN 11191			
Port of discharge	Place of delivery		8, KHAREJA AL ASHJAE STREET PEACE BUILDING - JABAL LUWEIBDEH		
AQABA, JORDAN	AQABA, JORDAN	JORDAN Tel: +962 6 462 1808	JORDAN		
Marks and Nos.	Number and kind of page	ckages: description of goods	Gross Weight in kilos	Measurement in cubic meters	
N/M	1 x 40GP CONTAINER STC 12 Roll(s) fiber optic cable		8616.000 KG	18.530 M3	

*Shipper Load Count and Sealed

Total No. of containers/packages: 1

Freight Collect

Weight 861<u>6</u>.000 KG Type 8616.0 40GP 8616.0 fiber optic cable Packages Mode 12 RLL CY/CY* Container seals Volume Temp Humidity 18.530 M3

12 RLL 8616.000 KG GEN

ABOVE PARTICULARS AS DECLARED BY SHIPPER

Freight and charges Quantity based on Rate Prepaid Collect

Freight payable at	Place and Date of issue	
AQABA, JORDAN	CHANGSHA, CHINA	
Number of original Bs/L	Signed on behalf of the Carrier : Danmar Lines Ltd.	
3 (THREE)	DHL GLOBAL FORWARDING (CHINA) CO., LTD. CHANGSHA	

The Carrier's liability is determined and limited in accordance with clause 8 of the TERMS AND CONDITIONS $\,$

as agents